
Wajahat Mazahar Khan
Manager & Head of internship cell

International Institute of SDGs & Public Policy Research

Position - Public Policy Intern 
Location - Remote
Date of Commencement- 6/8/2022
Working hours - Part Time
Duration - 3 Months

Date: 14th August 2022

To,
Shilpirekha Dash,

This is concerning your application for the internship under
the following terms and conditions:

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

LETTER OF APPOINTMENT

INTERNATIONAL
INSTITUTE OF SDGs &
PUBLIC POLICY RESEARCH

1st Floor Azad Market Near
AMU, Aligarh

Email: chairman@iisppr.com

We congratulate you on your appointment and assure you to get our
full support for your professional growth and development.

Sincerely,
International Institute of SDGs and Public Policy Research


